CHINESE-INDONLESIAN RESTAURANT

RKeta

More than 30 years in Grou....



THE SURPRISE MENU

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

If you are in the mood for a culinary food experience, then we can select
our favorite dishes for you in a taste menu.You can leave everything to us,
but you can also indicate your preferences (fish, meat or both).

MENU A for € 24,80 p.p.
MENU B for € 26,80 p.p.

THE SURPRISE MENU IS INCLUDING CHINESE TOMATO SOUP,
CHICKEN SOUP OR A SURPRISE APPETIZER

* %k %k

ICE CREAM, COFFEE OR TEA



INDONESIAN MENU MENU: HAPPY FAMILY

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

Prawn crackers, Mini spring rolls
*k*%
Roasted pork with a sweet and spicy
sauce, omelette, roasted soy chicken,
beef with tomato sauce, bean sprouts
with peanut sauce, deep fried bananas,

chicken skewers and Indonesian
vegetables

*k%

Ice cream, coffee or tea

€ 24,90 p.p.

4 PERSONS OR MORE: EXTRA BEEF IN
BLACK BEAN SAUCE

MINIMUM OF 4 PERSONS

Prawn crackers, Chinese tomato soup
*kh%

Roasted pork with a sweet and spicy
sauce, omelette, chicken skewers,
chicken with garlic in chilli sauce, beef
with Sichuan sauce, breaded chicken in a

sweet and sour sauce with fruits, roasted
duck, deep fried bananas

*kk

Ice cream, coffee or tea

€ 25,90 p.p.

6 PERSONS OR MORE: EXTRA BAKED FISH

CHINESE MENU SHANGHAT MENU

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

Prawn crackers, Chinese chicken soup
*k%
Roasted pork with a sweet and spicy
sauce, omelette, chicken skewers,
chicken with Gon Bao sauce, breaded

chicken with a sweet and sour sauce with
fruits, in honey roasted pork

*k%

Ice cream, coffee or tea

€ 24,90 p.p.

4 PERSONS OR MORE: FRIED PRAWNS

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

Prawn crackers, Wan Tan soup

*kk

Ti-pan Cha Sieuw (with honey roasted
pork in a hot-stone pan)

Shanghai Ngau (beef with mushrooms and
oyster sauce)

Gon Bao Gah (prawns with Gon Bao sauce
with cashew nuts)

Shanghai Yuk (breaded pork with sweet
Shanghai sauce)

*k%

Ice cream, coffee or tea

€ 28,90 p.p.



11.
12.
13.
14.
16.
17.

Chicken soup
Tomato soup
Shark fin soup
Mushroom soup
Wan Tan soup

Chilli soup

APPETIZERS AND SIDE DISHES

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
31.
34.
36.

Prawn crackers

Large spring roll

Mini spring rolls (6 pieces)

Pangsit Goreng (2 pieces)

Saté Ajam (chicken skewers with peanut sauce, 3 pieces)
Deep fried bananas (2 pieces)

Peanut sauce

Spring roll served with roasted pork
Pangsit with honey roasted pork
Spring roll served with beef

Deep fried prawns (3 pieces)

Spicy sauce

Spring roll with chicken skewers

th dh m th

¢ ¢h M th dth th th th m th h M

3,40
3,40
4,10
4,10
5,70
5,70

2,50
6,60
3,70
3,30
4,70
3,40
2,20
9,10
6,90
9,10
5,00
2,20
9,10



FRIED RICE DISHES

42. Fried rice with ¥4 chicken and a chicken skewer €
43. Fried rice with 3 chicken skewers €
44. Fried rice extra special (Babi Pangang, saté, Koe Lu Kai en Foe Yong Hai) €
45. Fried rice Singapore (fried rice with curry, mini shrimps and pork) €

46. Fried rice with roasted chicken served with sweet, spicy sauce €

NOODLES DISHES

52. Noodles with Y4 chicken and a chicken skewer €
53. Noodles with 3 chicken skewers €
54. Noodles extra special (Babi Pangang, saté, Koe Lu Kai and Foe Yong Hai) €
55. Noodles with roasted chicken served with sauce €

56. Noodles Singapore (noodles with curry, mini shrimps and pork) €

RICE NOODLES DISHES

62. Rice noodles with chicken and vegetables
64. Rice noodles with shrimps and vegetables

€
€
65. Mihoen Singapore (rice noodles with curry, mini shrimps and pork) €
€

66. Mihoen extra special (Babi Pangang, saté, Koe Lu Kai and Foe Yong Hai)

EGG DISHES

71. Foe Yong Hai Pork omelette with pork, vegetables in tomato sauce €

72. Foe Yong Hai Chicken omelette with chicken, vegetables in tomato sauce €

VEGETABLE DISHES

82. Tjap Tjoy with chicken various vegetables
83. Tjap Tjoy with beef various vegetables
84. Tjap Tjoy with prawns various vegetables €

WE SERVE ALL OUR MAIN DISHES WITH RICE, FRIED RICE OR NOODLES

14,10
14,10
17,50
15,50
15,50

14,10
14,10
17,50
15,50
15,50

13,50
17,50
16,50
19,90

14,50
14,50

14,50
16,90
17,90



PORK DISHES

91. Pork in curry sauce and various vegetables € 17,90
92. Pork in sweet soy sauce and various vegetables € 17,90
94. Babi Pangang (roasted pork in a sweet and spicy sauce) € 17,90
95. Babi Soy (roasted pork in sweet and spicy soy sauce) € 17,90
96. Babi Peanut (roasted pork in peanut sauce) € 17,90
97. Roasted bacon served with sweet and spicy sauce € 18,10
98. Cha Sieuw (in honey roasted pork) € 18,10
99. Babi Pangang Kota Radja € 18,90
(Babi pangang, Cha Sieuw and roasted bacon, served with sweet, spicy sauce)
100. Koe Lu Kai € 15,90
(Breaded chicken with sweet and sour sauce and fruits)
101. Chicken with curry sauce and various vegetables € 16,90
102. Chicken with sweet soy sauce and various vegetables € 16,90
104. Chicken with spicy sauce and various vegetables € 16,90
108. Chicken with sliced pineapple and sweet and sour sauce € 16,90
106. Ajam Pangang (roasted chicken with sweet and spicy sauce) € 16,90
107. Ajam Soy (roasted chicken in sweet and spicy soy sauce) € 16,90
111. Beef with curry sauce and various vegetables € 18,90
112. Beef with oyster sauce various vegetables € 18,90
114. Beef with spicy sauce and and various vegetables € 18,90
121. Prawns with curry sauce and various vegetables € 18,90
122. Prawns with soy sauce and various vegetables € 18,90
123. Prawns with spicy sauce and various vegetables € 18,90

WE SERVE ALL OUR MAIN DISHES WITH RICE, FRIED RICE OR NOODLES



CHILDREN’S MENU

124. Fried rice with two chicken skewers
125. Noodles with two chicken skewers
126. Fries with two chicken skewers

127. Fries with meat sausage

128. Fries with croquette

INDONESTIAN DISHES

132. Fried rice rames special

9,90
9,90
9,90
8,90
8,90

th dh M m

€ 15,70

(fried rice, beef stew, roasted chicken, chicken skewer and Indonesian vegetables)

133. Noodles rames special

€ 15,70

(noodles, beef stew, roasted chicken, chicken skewer and Indonesian vegetables)

134. Fried rice rames “Kota Radja”

€ 19,50

(fried rice, beef stew, roasted pork, omelette, chicken skewer and vegetables)

135. Noodles rames “Kota Radja”

€ 19,50

(noodles, beef stew, roasted pork, omelette, chicken skewer and vegetables)

136 Daging Roedjak (beef stew in tomato sauce)

VEGETARIAN DISHES

150 Tofu with Canton sauce (sweet and sour)
151 Tofu with Ma-po sauce (spicy)

152 Vegetables with oyster sauce

153 Chinese omelette with tomato sauce
154 Mihoen (rice noodles with vegetables)
155 Gado Gado

WE SERVE ALL OUR MAIN DISHES WITH RICE, FRIED RICE OR NOODLES

€ 117,50

14,50
14,50
14,50
14,50
14,50
14,50

M M M dth dh ™



COMBINATION DISHES

1317.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

Roasted soy chicken, black bean beef, chicken skewer
Roasted soy chicken, Gon Bao chicken, chicken skewer
Roasted soy chicken, Gon Bao prawns, chicken skewer
Roasted pork, various vegetables, chicken skewer
Roasted pork, sweet sour chicken, chicken skewer
Roasted pork, omelette, chicken skewer

Roasted pork, beef stew, chicken skewer

Roasted chicken, roasted Beijing duck

Roasted chicken, roasted bacon

With honey roasted pork, roasted Beijing duck
Roasted pork, roasted Beijing duck

Roasted pork, roasted bacon

Roasted soy chicken, Shanghai Pork, chicken skewer

WE SERVE ALL OUR MAIN DISHES WITH RICE, FRIED RICE OR NOODLES

M ¢t dh m dh M M dh M dh | M M

21,00
19,90
21,00
17,50
17,50
17,50
17,50
20,50
19,50
20,50
20,50
20,50
20,50



HOTSTONE (TI-PAN) DISHES

SPECIAL CANTONESE DISHES SERVED ON A HOTSTONE PLATE WITH THE SAUCE

OF YOUR CHOICE AND VARIOUS VEGETABLES

163. Ti-Pan — Duck
165. Ti-Pan — Chicken
166. Ti-Pan — Beef
167. Ti-Pan — Prawns

169. Ti-Pan - Fish

Available sauces:
* spiced Gon Bao sauce with cashew nuts
» lightly spicy black bean sauce

* mild, sweet and sour Canton sauce

ROASTED BEIJING DUCK DISHES

160. Roasted duck served with sweet and sour sauce
161. Roasted duck served with spicy sauce

162. Roasted duck served with garlic sauce

PORK SPECIALTIES

170. Ton Ko Yuk (pork with Chinese mushrooms)

172. Tau Si Yuk (pork with black bean sauce and various vegetables)
173. Sichuan Yuk (pork with spicy tomato sauce and various vegetables)
174. King Du Yuk (breaded pork with sweet and sour sauce)

175. Shanghai Yuk (breaded pork in sweet Shanghai sauce)

177. La Tjah Cha Sieuw (with honey roasted pork in a spicy sauce)

WE SERVE ALL OUR MAIN DISHES WITH RICE, FRIED RICE OR NOODLES

 dh dh ¢

 dh M h d

20,90
19,90
20,90
20,90
19,90

19,90
19,90
19,90

18,90
18,90
18,90
18,90
18,90
18,90



BEEF SPECIALTIES

180.
182.
183.
184.

Ton Ko Ngau (beef with Chinese mushrooms)
Tau Si Ngau (beef with black bean sauce and various vegetables)
Sichuan Ngau (beef with spicy tomato sauce and various vegetables)

Sun Zi Ngau (beef with garlic, onions and chilli sauce)

CHICKEN SPECIALTIES

190.
191.
192.
194.
195.
191.

Ton Ko Kai (chicken with Chinese mushrooms)

Gon Bao Kai (chicken with spiced sauce, vegetables and cashew nuts)
Tau Si Kai (chicken with black bean sauce and various vegetables)
Sun Zi Kai (chicken with garlic, onions and chilli sauce)

Canton Kai (chicken with Canton sauce and various vegetables)

Sichuan Kai (chicken with spicy tomato sauce and various vegetables)

PRAWNS AND FISH SPECIALTIES

201.
202.
203.
204.
206.
2017.
212.

King Du Gah (breaded prawns with sweet and sour sauce)

Gon Bao Gah (prawns with a spiced sauce, vegetables and cashew nuts)
Tau Si Gah (prawns with black bean sauce and various vegetables)

Ton Ko Gah (prawns with Chinese mushrooms)

Sun Zi Gah (prawns with garlic, onions and chilli sauce)

King Du Yu Ping (baked fish with sweet and sour sauce)

Sun Zi Yu Ping (baked fish with garlic, onions and chilli sauce)

WE SERVE ALL OUR MAIN DISHES WITH RICE, FRIED RICE OR NOODLES

a dh c¢h

¢ dh dth dh dh ¢

18,90
18,90
18,90
18,90

17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90
17,90

19,90
19,90
19,90
19,90
19,90
19,90
19,90



Beer (Heineken)
Old brown

White beer
Radler

Beer 0.0% (Amstel)
Radler 0.0%

Young jenever
Old jenever
Berries jenever
Vieux
Beerenburg
Jagermeister
Underberg
Gin

Rum

Vodka
Whiskey

Cognac

WARM DRINKS

Coffee

Espresso
Cappuccino
Tea

Hot chocolate

APERITIFS

Martini
Campari
Port
Saké

M dh M t M M ot o m dh ™ M M m dth dh

M d M cm

m d dh

3,00
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20

2,10
2,10
2,10
2,10
2,10
3,20
3,90
5,50
5,50
3,20
5,50
6,50

2,60
2,60
3,00
2,60
3,00

3,90
3,90
4,10
8,00

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Cassis, Sprite
Sisi, Sparkling water
Still water, Tonic
Rivella, Apple juice
Orange juice,

Bitter lemon, Milk

Fristi, Chocomel

Iced tea: Regular, Green

Bottle water: still, sparkling

House wine

(white, red, rosé)

Caraf house wine (1/2 liter)

Bottle house wine

Diverse wines (per bottle)

LIQUEUR

Baileys

Amaretto
Benedictine
Cointreau
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Tia Maria

Liquor 43

Mai Kwai Lu (rose)
Kwah Feh (Iychee)
Kao Liang Chiew
Chu Yeh Ching Chiew

€ 2,60

¢ h

h

h

 dh M th M dth ch dh dh dh ch

2,10
6,00

4,00

12,50
18,90
297

4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90



