CHINESE-INDONESIAN RESTAURANT

More than 30 years in Grou....

Recommendation of the Chef

THE SURPRISE MENU

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

If you are in the mood for a culinary food experience, then we can select our favorite dishes for you in a taste menu. You can leave everything to us, but you can also indicate your preferences (fish, meat or both).

MENU A for \leq 24,80 p.p.

MENU B for \in 26,80 p.p.

THE SURPRISE MENU IS INCLUDING CHINESE TOMATO SOUP, CHICKEN SOUP OR A SURPRISE APPETIZER

ICE CREAM, COFFEE OR TEA

INDONESIAN MENU

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

Prawn crackers, Mini spring rolls

Roasted pork with a sweet and spicy sauce, omelette, roasted soy chicken, beef with tomato sauce, bean sprouts with peanut sauce, deep fried bananas, chicken skewers and Indonesian vegetables

Ice cream, coffee or tea

€ 24,90 p.p.

4 PERSONS OR MORE: EXTRA BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

MENU: HAPPY FAMILY

MINIMUM OF 4 PERSONS

Prawn crackers, Chinese tomato soup

Roasted pork with a sweet and spicy sauce, omelette, chicken skewers, chicken with garlic in chilli sauce, beef with Sichuan sauce, breaded chicken in a sweet and sour sauce with fruits, roasted duck, deep fried bananas

Ice cream, coffee or tea

€ 25,90 p.p.

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

CHINESE MENU

Prawn crackers, Chinese chicken soup

Roasted pork with a sweet and spicy sauce, omelette, chicken skewers, chicken with Gon Bao sauce, breaded chicken with a sweet and sour sauce with fruits, in honey roasted pork

Ice cream, coffee or tea

€ 24,90 p.p.

6 PERSONS OR MORE: EXTRA BAKED FISH

SHANGHAI MENU

MINIMUM OF 2 PERSONS

Prawn crackers, Wan Tan soup

Ti-pan Cha Sieuw (with honey roasted pork in a hot-stone pan)

Shanghai Ngau (beef with mushrooms and oyster sauce)

Gon Bao Gah (prawns with Gon Bao sauce with cashew nuts)

Shanghai Yuk (breaded pork with sweet Shanghai sauce)

Ice cream, coffee or tea

€ 28,90 p.p.

4 PERSONS OR MORE: FRIED PRAWNS

SOUPS

11. Chicken soup	€	3,40
12. Tomato soup	€	3,40
13. Shark fin soup	€	4,10
14. Mushroom soup	€	4,10
16. Wan Tan soup	€	5,70
17. Chilli soup	€	5,70

APPETIZERS AND SIDE DISHES

20. Prawn crackers	€	2,50
21. Large spring roll	€	6,60
22. Mini spring rolls (6 pieces)	€	3,70
23. Pangsit Goreng (2 pieces)	€	3,30
24. Saté Ajam (chicken skewers with peanut sauce, 3 pieces)	€	4,70
25. Deep fried bananas (2 pieces)	€	3,40
26. Peanut sauce	€	2,20
27. Spring roll served with roasted pork	€	9,10
28. Pangsit with honey roasted pork	€	6,90
29. Spring roll served with beef	€	9,10
31. Deep fried prawns (3 pieces)	€	5,00
34. Spicy sauce	€	2,20
36. Spring roll with chicken skewers	€	9,10

FRIED RICE DISH	
- F	

42. Fried	d rice with $^{1}\!\!/_{\!\!4}$ chicken and a chicken skewer	€	14,10
43. Fried	d rice with 3 chicken skewers	€	14,10
44. Fried	d rice extra special (Babi Pangang, saté, Koe Lu Kai en Foe Yong Hai,)€	17,50
45. Fried	d rice Singapore (fried rice with curry, mini shrimps and pork)	€	15,50
46. Fried	d rice with roasted chicken served with sweet, spicy sauce	€	15.50

NOODLES DISHES

52. Noodles with $\frac{1}{4}$ chicken and a chicken skewer	€	14,10
53. Noodles with 3 chicken skewers	€	14,10
54. Noodles extra special (Babi Pangang, saté, Koe Lu Kai and Foe Yong Hai)	€	17,50
55. Noodles with roasted chicken served with sauce	€	15,50
56. Noodles Singapore (noodles with curry, mini shrimps and pork)	€	15,50

RICE NOODLES DISHES

62. Rice noodles with chicken and vegetables	€	13,50
64. Rice noodles with shrimps and vegetables	€	17,50
65. Mihoen Singapore (rice noodles with curry, mini shrimps and pork)	€	16,50
66. Mihoen extra special (Babi Pangang, saté, Koe Lu Kai and Foe Yong Hai)	€	19,90

EGG DISHES

71. Foe Yong Hai Pork <i>omelette with pork, vegetables in tomato sauce</i> €	14,50
72. Foe Yong Hai Chicken omelette with chicken, vegetables in tomato sauce €	14,50

VEGETABLE DISHES

82. Tjap Tjoy with chicken various vegetables	€	14,50
83. Tjap Tjoy with beef various vegetables	€	16,90
84. Tjap Tjoy with prawns various vegetables	€	17,90

PORK DISHES

91. Pork in curry sauce and various vegetables	€	17,90
92. Pork in sweet soy sauce and various vegetables	€	17,90
94. Babi Pangang (roasted pork in a sweet and spicy sauce)	€	17,90
95. Babi Soy (roasted pork in sweet and spicy soy sauce)	€	17,90
96. Babi Peanut (roasted pork in peanut sauce)	€	17,90
97. Roasted bacon served with sweet and spicy sauce	€	18,10
98. Cha Sieuw (in honey roasted pork)	€	18,10
99. Babi Pangang Kota Radja	€	18,90
(Pahi pangang Cha Sigury and reacted hagen covered with gweet griev sauge		

(Babi pangang, Cha Sieuw and roasted bacon, served with sweet, spicy sauce)

CHICKEN DISHES

100. Koe Lu Kai	€	15,90
(Breaded chicken with sweet and sour sauce and fruits)		
101. Chicken with curry sauce and various vegetables	€	16,90
102. Chicken with sweet soy sauce and various vegetables	€	16,90
104. Chicken with spicy sauce and various vegetables	€	16,90
105. Chicken with sliced pineapple and sweet and sour sauce	€	16,90
106. Ajam Pangang (roasted chicken with sweet and spicy sauce)	€	16,90
107. Ajam Soy (roasted chicken in sweet and spicy soy sauce)	€	16,90

BEEF DISHES

111. Beef with curry sauce and various vegetables	€	18,90
112. Beef with oyster sauce various vegetables	€	18,90
114. Beef with spicy sauce and and various vegetables	€	18,90

CHINESE PRAWN DISHES

121. Prawns with curry sauce and various vegetables	€	18,90
122. Prawns with soy sauce and various vegetables	€	18,90
123. Prawns with spicy sauce and various vegetables	€	18,90

CHILDREN'S MENU

124. Fried rice with two chicken skewers	€	9,90
125. Noodles with two chicken skewers	€	9,90
126. Fries with two chicken skewers	€	9,90
127. Fries with meat sausage	€	8,90
128. Fries with croquette	€	8,90

INDONESIAN DISHES

132. Fried rice rames special	€	15,70
(fried rice, beef stew, roasted chicken, chicken skewer and Indonesian veget	ak	oles)
133. Noodles rames special	€	15,70
(noodles, beef stew, roasted chicken, chicken skewer and Indonesian vegeta	bl	es)
134. Fried rice rames "Kota Radja"	€	19,50
(fried rice, beef stew, roasted pork, omelette, chicken skewer and vegetable	s)	
135. Noodles rames "Kota Radja"	€	19,50
(noodles, beef stew, roasted pork, omelette, chicken skewer and vegetables)	
136 Daging Roedjak (beef stew in tomato sauce)	€	17,50

VEGETARIAN DISHES

150 Tofu with Canton sauce (sweet and sour)	€	14,50
151 Tofu with Ma-po sauce (spicy)	€	14,50
152 Vegetables with oyster sauce	€	14,50
153 Chinese omelette with tomato sauce	€	14,50
154 Mihoen (rice noodles with vegetables)	€	14,50
155 Gado Gado	€	14,50

Recommendation of the Chef

COMBINATION DISHES

137. Roasted soy chicken, black bean beef, chicken skewer	€	21,00
138. Roasted soy chicken, Gon Bao chicken, chicken skewer	€	19,90
139. Roasted soy chicken, Gon Bao prawns, chicken skewer	€	21,00
140. Roasted pork, various vegetables, chicken skewer	€	17,50
141. Roasted pork, sweet sour chicken, chicken skewer	€	17,50
142. Roasted pork, omelette, chicken skewer	€	17,50
143. Roasted pork, beef stew, chicken skewer	€	17,50
144. Roasted chicken, roasted Beijing duck	€	20,50
145. Roasted chicken, roasted bacon	€	19,50
146. With honey roasted pork, roasted Beijing duck	€	20,50
147. Roasted pork, roasted Beijing duck	€	20,50
148. Roasted pork, roasted bacon	€	20,50
149. Roasted soy chicken, Shanghai Pork, chicken skewer	€	20,50

HOTSTONE (TI-PAN) DISHES

SPECIAL CANTONESE DISHES SERVED ON A HOTSTONE PLATE WITH THE SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE AND VARIOUS VEGETABLES

163. Ti-Pan – Duck	€	20,90
165. Ti-Pan – Chicken	€	19,90
166. Ti-Pan – Beef	€	20,90
167. Ti-Pan – Prawns	€	20,90
169. Ti-Pan – Fish	€	19,90

Available sauces:

- spiced Gon Bao sauce with cashew nuts
 - lightly spicy black bean sauce
 - mild, sweet and sour Canton sauce

ROASTED BEIJING DUCK DISHES

160. Roasted duck served with sweet and sour sauce	€	19,90
161. Roasted duck served with spicy sauce	€	19,90
162. Roasted duck served with garlic sauce	€	19,90

PORK SPECIALTIES

170. Ton Ko Yuk (pork with Chinese mushrooms)	€	18,90
172. Tau Si Yuk (pork with black bean sauce and various vegetables)	€	18,90
173. Sichuan Yuk (pork with spicy tomato sauce and various vegetables)	€	18,90
174. King Du Yuk (breaded pork with sweet and sour sauce)	€	18,90
175. Shanghai Yuk (breaded pork in sweet Shanghai sauce)	€	18,90
177. La Tjah Cha Sieuw (with honey roasted pork in a spicy sauce)	€	18,90

BEEF SPECIALTIES

180. Ton Ko Ngau (beef with Chinese mushrooms)	€	18,90
182. Tau Si Ngau (beef with black bean sauce and various vegetables)	€	18,90
183. Sichuan Ngau (beef with spicy tomato sauce and various vegetables)	€	18,90
184. Sun Zi Ngau (beef with garlic, onions and chilli sauce)	€	18,90

CHICKEN SPECIALTIES

190. Ton Ko Kai (chicken with Chinese mushrooms)	€	17,90
191. Gon Bao Kai (chicken with spiced sauce, vegetables and cashew nuts)	£	17,90
		•
192. Tau Si Kai (chicken with black bean sauce and various vegetables)	€	17,90
194. Sun Zi Kai (chicken with garlic, onions and chilli sauce)	€	17,90
195. Canton Kai (chicken with Canton sauce and various vegetables)	€	17,90
197. Sichuan Kai (chicken with spicy tomato sauce and various vegetables)	€	17,90

PRAWNS AND FISH SPECIALTIES

201. King Du Gah (breaded prawns with sweet and sour sauce)		
202. Gon Bao Gah (prawns with a spiced sauce, vegetables and cashew nuts)	€	19,90
203. Tau Si Gah (prawns with black bean sauce and various vegetables)	€	19,90
204. Ton Ko Gah (prawns with Chinese mushrooms)	€	19,90
206. Sun Zi Gah (prawns with garlic, onions and chilli sauce)	€	19,90
207. King Du Yu Ping (baked fish with sweet and sour sauce)	€	19,90
212. Sun Zi Yu Ping (baked fish with garlic, onions and chilli sauce)	€	19,90

BEERS		SOFT DRINKS	
Beer (Heineken)	€ 3,00	Coke, Cassis, Sprite	
Old brown	€ 3,20	Sisi, Sparkling water	
White beer	€ 3,20	Still water, Tonic	
Radler	€ 3,20	Rivella, Apple juice	
Beer 0.0% (Amstel)	€ 3,20	Orange juice,	
Radler 0.0%	€ 3,20	Bitter lemon, Milk	
LTOUOD		Fristi, Chocomel	€ 2,60
LIQUOR		Iced tea: Regular, Green	€ 2,70
Young jenever	€ 2,70	Bottle water: still, sparkling	€ 6,00
Old jenever	€ 2,70		
Berries jenever	€ 2,70	WINES	
Vieux	€ 2,70	House wine	£ 4.00
Beerenburg	€ 2,70	House wine (white, red, rosé)	€ 4,00
Jägermeister	€ 3,20	Caraf house wine (1/2 liter)	€ 12,50
Underberg	€ 3,90	Bottle house wine	€ 18,90
Gin	€ 5,50	Diverse wines (per bottle)	€ ???
Rum	€ 5,50	Divorse wines (per some)	•
Vodka	€ 3,20		
Whiskey	€ 5,50	LIQUEUR	
Cognac	€ 6,50	Baileys	€ 4,90
WARM DRINKS		Amaretto	€ 4,90
	a 0.00	Benedictine	€ 4,90
Coffee	€ 2,60	Cointreau	€ 4,90
Espresso	€ 2,60	Drambuie	€ 4,90
Cappuccino	€ 3,00 C 0.00	Grand Marnier	€ 4,90
Tea	€ 2,60 C 2,00	Tia Maria	€ 4,90
Hot chocolate	€ 3,00	Liquor 43	€ 4,90
APERITIFS		Mai Kwai Lu (rose)	€ 4,90
Martini	€ 3,90	Kwah Feh (lychee)	€ 4,90
	€ 3,90 € 3,90	Kao Liang Chiew	€ 4,90
Campari Port	€ 3,90 € 4,10	Chu Yeh Ching Chiew	€ 4,90
Saké	€ 4,10		
Duke	3 0,00		